AGENDA

SENATE COMMERCE & HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTEE 1:30 P.M.

Room WW54

Tuesday, January 18, 2022

For members of the public to observe the meeting, please click on the following link: https://www.idahoptv.org/shows/idahoinsession/ww54/

SUBJECT	DESCRIPTION	PRESENTER
MINUTES APPROVAL:	Minutes of January 13, 2022	Vice Chair Souza
09-0000-2100	Notice of Omnibus Rulemaking - Proposed Rule, p. 6	Jani Revier, Director, Idaho Department of Labor
12-0000-2100	Notice of Omnibus Rulemaking - Proposed Rule, p. 58	Anthony Polidori, Deputy Director, Idaho Department of Finance
12-0000-2100F	Notice of Omnibus Rulemaking (Fee Rule) - Proposed Rule, p. 5	Anthony Polidori
24-0000-2100	Notice of Omnibus Rulemaking - Proposed Rule, p. 407	Tim Frost, Deputy Administrator, Idaho Division of Occupational and Professional Licenses
24-3960-2100	Rules Governing Uniform School Building Safety, p. 414	Tim Frost
24-0000-2100F	Notice of Omnibus Rulemaking (Fee Rule) - Proposed Rule, p. 84	Tim Frost
24-3980-2100	Idaho Minimum Safety Standards and Practices for Logging, p. 417	Tim Frost
24-0501-2100F	Rules of the Board of Drinking Water and Wastewater Professionals, p. 173	Tim Frost
24-3201-2100F	Rules of the Idaho Board of Licensure of Professional Engineers & Prof. Land Surveyors, p. 393	Tim Frost
24-3910-2100F	Rules of the Idaho Electrical Board, p. 511	Tim Frost
24-3920-2100F	Rules Governing Plumbing, p. 527	Tim Frost
24-3930-2100F	Rules of Building Safety (Building Code Rules), p. 542	Tim Frost
24-3931-2100F	Rules for Factory Built Structures, p. 556	Tim Frost
24-3970-2100F	Rules Governing Installation of Heating, Ventilation & Air Conditioning, p. 587	Tim Frost

Public Testimony Will Be Taken by Registering Through the Following Link: Registry to Testify

If you have written testimony, please provide a copy to the committee secretary.

COMMITTEE SECRETARY

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Chairman PatrickSen AgenbroadLinda KambeitzVice Chairman SouzaSen RiggsRoom: WW46Sen MartinSen Ward-EngelkingPhone: 332-1333

Sen Lakey Sen Burgoyne Email: scom@senate.idaho.gov

Sen Guthrie